

□

C.A.No. 7010 OF 2003
ITEM No.6

Court No. 7

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3, 4 & 5 in Civil Appeal No.7010/2003

DABHOL POWER COMPANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ORS Respondent (s)
(For interim relief/stay and intervention by Union of India
for making oral submissions at the time of final hearing of
appeal and impleadment in I.A. No. 3 on behalf of I.D.B.I. And
office report)

Date : 16/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manmohan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Vashist, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Kathpalia, adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chatrasal, Adv.

Ms. Prachi Vashist, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malik, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Rafiq Dada, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D. Khambatta, adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh agarwal, aDv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Faid, Adv.

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.

Ms. Sayali Phatak, Adv. for

M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

Contd...

Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Khatlawala, Adv.

Ms. Ayesha Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Alpna Dhake, Adv.

Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, AG

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 5 is allowed.

Adjourned for eight weeks.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master