

r

C.A.No. 7010 OF 2003  
ITEM No.9

Court No. 1

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 7 in Civil Appeal No.7010/2003

DABHOL POWER COMPANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ORS

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 8/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)/Mr. Man Mohan, Sr. Adv.

Applicant(s)Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Mr. Abhinav Vashist,  
Ms. Rashmi Kathpalia, Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh  
and Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malik, Advs.

For Respondent (s)Mr. T R Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Mr. Rishi Agarwal and  
Mr. Manu Krishnan, Advs.

M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.(NP)

for Union of IndiaMr. Soli J Sorabjee, Attorney General

Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Ms. Pratibha M Singh,  
Mr. Kiritman Singh and Mr. Angad Mirdha, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let this IA along with the IA filed by Union of India for intervention, be listed on 15th March, 2004.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER