

ü

C.A.No. 7010 OF 2003

MM (a)

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.7010/2003

DABHOL POWER COMPANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ORS

Respondent (s)

(For interim relief/stay and intervention for making oral submission at
the time of final hearing of appeal and early hearing)

(With office report)

Date : 23/07/2004: This appeal was being mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Vashisht, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Kathpalia, Adv.

Ms. Prachi, Adv.

Ms. Priya, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kr.Malik, Adv.

For R-1 - MSEB:Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

For IDBI:Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.

Ms. Sayali Phatak, Adv.

for M/s. S.A.Shroff & Co., Advs.

For Intervenor:

-UOI:Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs.Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.

Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

For Maharashtra:Mr. Farid Karachiwala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter in or after 2nd week of September, 2004.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master