

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7010 OF 2003

DABHOL POWER COMPANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and interim relief and revocation and substitution and permission to

submit additional document(s) and office report)

With I.A.No.8 for interim relief and clarification

I.A.No.9 for interim relief

I.A.No.10 for revocation and/or cancellation of certificate granted

to the appellant'

I.A.No.11 for substitution of I.A.No.10 filed by Res.No.1

Date: 30/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Man Mohan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Vashist, Adv.,

Ms. Rashmi Kathpalia, Adv.

Ms. Prachi, Adv.

Ms. Priya, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malik, Adv.
Ms. Sheenam Parwanda, Adv.
Mr. Chatrashal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. Ramni Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Balu G., Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Mamta Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Kapil Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

for M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv.

.2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 13th April, 2005 for directions.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7010 OF 2003

DABHOL POWER COMPANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and interim relief and revocation and substitution and permission to

submit additional document(s) and office report)

With I.A.No.8 for interim relief and clarification

I.A.No.9 for interim relief

I.A.No.10 for revocation and/or cancellation of certificate granted

to the appellant'

I.A.No.11 for substitution of I.A.No.10 filed by Res.No.1

Date: 30/03/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Man Mohan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Vashist, Adv.,

Ms. Rashmi Kathpalia, Adv.

Ms. Prachi, Adv.

Ms. Priya, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malik, Adv.

Ms. Sheenam Parwanda, Adv.

Mr. Chatrashal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Mr. Ramni Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Balu G., Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Mamta Tiwari, Adv.

Ms. Kapil Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

for M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv.

.2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 13th April, 2005 for directions.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master