

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7010 OF 2003

DABHOL POWER COMPANY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report )

Date: 16/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

(mentioned by) Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co. ,Adv.(N.P)

M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv.(N.P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks to enable the parties to file consent terms with requisite affidavit.

(Ganga Thakur)

(Prem Prakash)

PS to Registrar

Court Master